
PHASE-2B



SITE PLAN

6.00

O1O2O3O4O5O6O7O8O9O10O11

O12

O13

O14

O15

O16

O17

O18

O19

O20

O21O22O23O24O25O26O27O28

O29

O30

O31

O32

O33

O34

O35

O36

O37

O38

O39

O40 O41 O42 O43 O44 O45 O46 O47 O48 O49 O50 O51 O52 O53 O54 O55 O56

G
A

TE

40
.4

7

63.30

9.
00

20
.1

6

3.
75

9 M WIDE ROAD

9.
00

O57O58O59O60O61O62O63O64O65

WALK
WAY-2

WALK
WAY-2

LAWN
(BERMUDA GRASS)

3.
34

19.23
3.11

SET BACK

SET BA
CK

SET BACK

LAND LEFT FOR
ROAD WIDENING

AREA=169.09 SQ.M.

ROAD WIDENING
AREA=56.7 SQ.M.

PARK (1)
AREA= 655.58 SQ.M.

P-
2 

  O
PE

N
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
  A

R
EA

= 
78

.6
0 

SQ
.M

.

P-1OPEN PARKING

AREA= 142.56 SQ.M.

P-3
OPEN PARKING

AREA=871.95 SQ.M.

P-5
OPEN PARKING

AREA= 127.15 SQ.M.

PARK (2)
AREA= 418.00 SQ.M.

12.00

9.00

3.
08

12.00

10.30

10.39

10.00

10.05

10.02

2.61

27
.2

5

7.59

6.
0 

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
E 

W
AY

6.
0 

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
E 

W
AY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.0 M WIDE DRIVE WAY

6.
0 

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
E 

W
AY

D
R

IV
E 

W
AY

D
R

IV
E 

W
AY

6.05

12.23

12.44

R
A

M
P 

D
N

13.24

23.83

2.15

7.09

3.11

3.18

3.20

6'-63
4"

[2.00]

2.08

3.43

2.89

2.89

3.28

6'-63
4"

[2.00]

2.62

5.34

6.00

3.88

5.75

3.43

6.00

ROAD WIDENING

19.23
3.11

6.59
11.23

4.15
5.54

5.78

2.37

2.66

22.95

33.19

20.19

10
.0

0

15.77

8.05

6.00

O66

O67

O68

O69

O70

O71

O72

O73

O74

O75

O76

O77

O78

P-
6 

  O
PE

N
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
  A

R
EA

= 
76

.7
2 

SQ
.M

.P-4 OPEN PARKING  AREA=113.61 SQ.M.

P-
7 

  O
PE

N
 P

A
R

K
IN

G
  A

R
EA

= 
49

.4
3 

SQ
.M

.

O79

O80

O81

O82

O83

O84

O85

O86

O87

6.11

6.00

COMPLETION OBTAINED

COMPLETION

OBTAINED

    (CLUB HOUSE)

COMPLETIONOBTAINED CHANGEROOM
CHANGE

ROOM

W.C

FILTER
PLANT

W.C

0'-0 3
4 "

0'-03 4"

13.94

0'-
1"

6.
47

 LV
L +3''

SLO
PE D

N

4.
16

FRONT LAWN GATE

21
.5

6

2.35

27.90

7 8 9654321

SUMP

SWIMMING POOL

10 11

3.
99

3.
99

3.
99

FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN REAR LAWN

BADMINTON
COURT

TO LAHARTARA
TO D.L.W CENTER LINE OF ROAD

15.01

 ROAD WIDENING
AREA=30.21 SQ.M.

201918171615141312 21

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

3.
99

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

6.33
GATE

FRONT LAWN

REAR LAWN

20
.1

6

2.00

3.
99

3.
99

3.
99

3.
99

3.
99

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

 COMPLETION AREA

COMPLETION OBTAINED

PARK (3)

AREA EXCLUDED FROM PROJECT
FOR FUTURE PROPOSAL

OTHER'S LAND

OWNER'S LAND

O
W

N
ER

'S
 L

A
N

D

9.00

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN PHASE-2B

AREA ALREADY
REGISTERED
UNDER RERA

AREA
=1276  SQ.MT.

ARCHITECTS, PLANNERS,INTERIOR DESIGNERS

5, CHANDRIKA COLONY, VARANASI - 221 002
PHONE NO.  -  2226190

Note:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF M/S. SRISHTI, AND IS NOT
TO BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT THEIR PERMISSION.

It is hereby certified that the structural and foundation design of the building for which
map and plans are submitted for approval satisfy the safety requirements as
stipulated in the relevant Indian Standard Codes, National Building Code, guidelines
and documents specified in Annexure - 2 of Housing Department of Government of
Uttar Pradesh vide G.O. No. 570/9-A-1-Bhookamp Rodhi (A.B.) dated February 3, 2001.

DRG. TITLE:-

ARCHITECT
Note : All dimensions are in meters. Drg. No.  V-0

Scale-1:200,1:400

OWNER'S SIGN

SITE PLANS SHOWING ELECTRICAL SUPPLY LINE

Chkd.By-S.P.Dhawan

Dealt By-D.K.SINGH

COMPLETION PLAN OF VILLA BUILDING (12 TO 21) AT 'MAHAVIR HEIGHTS' FOR SRI NITIN MALHOTRA & SRI JAYANT MALHOTRA
S/O LATE HUKUM CHANDRA MALHOTRA ON  S.M.PLOT NO. 99/1, 99/2 (PART),101,102,104/1, 104/9 , 104/10 ,186,187/1, 187/2 , 188, 189/2 ,
189/9 , 190, 191, 205 (PART).MAUZA -SHIVDASPUR, PARGANA -DEHAT AMANAT,TEHSIL & DISTT. VARANASI.

Project No.
N.M-COMPLETION.VILLA.12-21/30102023

(A1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
S  R  I  S  H  T  I 

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


